3 Position Rifle

—--- NAME ----
Cori Hawkins
Denise Martin
Walker Mead
Jason Zicha
Greg Mead
John Holbert
Craig Speirs
Tom Daniel
Don Jordon
Matt Haggstrom
Kathy Konek
Caleb Gutting
Kody Hauck

Columbia State Match Sandpiont, Id.
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MA
Ex
Ma
SS
Ex
Ma
MA
Ma
Ma
SS
Ex
MK
Mk

PRN

99
99
100
100
100
95
99
99
99
99
92
92
79

TOTAL
PRN

198
200
199
200
193
198
198
198
198
182
164
161

88
92
92
93
83
87
86
82
81
87
73
59
21

94
90
84
92
91
83
90
83
80
76
71
58
52

TOTAL
OFF

[ —

82
182
176
185
174
170
176
165
161
163
144
117
73

KNL

96
97
95
90
92
97
91
98
95
90
80
89
32

98
95
99
92
94
95
90
93
94
92
86
66
49

TOTAL
KNL

[ —

94
192
194
182
186
192
181
191
189
182
166
155
81

3/31/07

AGG.

575
572
570
566
560
555
555
554
548
543
492
436
315

Place

MW
1EX

1SS

1IMK

Sights
Irons

Irons

Irons

Irons

Irons



